
NAHMA Fall Meeting 2014 Attendee List

first_name last_name Title management_company cCity cStacPhone Email

Alan Adams Yardi Systems Santa Barb CA (800) 866-1144 amy.harrington@yardi.com
Rajni Agarwal NAHMA Alexandria VA
Carlita Alegria Bremerton Housing Authority Bremerton WA (360) 616-7260 calegria@contractmgmt.org
Michael Alexander Executive Director AHMA East Texas Houston TX (281) 635-4499 almike@swbell.net
Gerri Aman Executive Director PennDel AHMA Riverton NJ (856) 786-2183 penndelahma@comcast.net
Larry Anderson Vice President Rural Housing Preservation Associates Springfield VA (571) 296-4746 landerson@rhpallc.com
Harry Bagot TrashPro Mount Laur NJ (856) 722-9797 hrbagot@gmail.com
Phil Bassett Buyers Access Denver CO (303) 991-5559 abentley@buyersaccess.com
Christine Bauer Asst. VP Operations Interstate Realty Management Marlton NJ (609) 278-7509 cbauer@themichaelsorg.com
Sam Bayoumi Visa Inc Wilmington DE (717) 344-8622 sbayoumi@visa.com
Sara Beers MRI Software LLC Solon Ohio OH (800) 321-8770 sara.beers@mrisoftware.com
Tina Beland Celtic Property Management Hartford CT (480) 596-3350 tbeland@celticpropertymanagement.com
Patricia Belden CEO Preservation Housing Management Boston MA (617) 449-0859 pbelden@preservationhousing.com
Steve Bodkin National Church Residences Westerville OH (614) 273-3543 sbodkin@nationalchurchresidences.org
Jasmine Borrego President TELACU Residential Mgmt. Los Angele CA (323) 838-8556 jborrego@telacu.com
Sonya Brown National Church Residences St Louis MO (314) 302-0407 sbrown@nationalchurchresidences.org
Bill Brown President Advanced Living Communities Lansdale PA (215) 362-0227 bill@advancedlivingcommunities.org
David Buchwalter Managing Member AdCar Associates LLC Bayside NY (718) 631-5654 davidb@adcar.com
Ron Burson President Gorsuch Management Lancaster OH (740) 653-3583 rburson@gorsuch-homes.com
Connie Buza Senior Property Manager Action Housing Inc./Supportive HousingEast PittsbuPA (412) 829-3910 cbuza@shms-actionhousing.org
Marie Callan Hessel Aluise and Neun, PC washington DC
Greg Carlson CEO Carlson Realty Forest Hills NY (718) 271-1378 crealty@nyc.rr.com
Joseph Carmen Rockhall Funding Jericho NY (646) 453-2170 jcarmen@rockhallfunding.com
Phil Carroll President Community Housing Services, Inc. Salt Lake CUT (801) 328-1050 altapac@aol.com
Lacy Chivers WinnResidential Atlanta GA (404) 761-4167 lchivers@winnco.com
Lauren Chung Regional Sales Exec. Yardi Santa Barb CA (800) 866-1144 lauren.chung@yardi.com
Sandra Cipollone Senior Vice President Interstate Realty Management Marlton NJ (609) 304-5306 Scipollone@irmmgmt.com
Alicia Clark Seldin Company Omaha NE (402) 952-4561 alicias@seldin.com
Amanda Clark Guardian Management Portland OR (503) 802-3546 aclark@gres.com
Jeanette Claus Director PMCS Inc. Syracuse NY (315) 451-2423 jclaus@pmcs-icap.com
Mary Katlyn Clifton Christian Towers of Gallatin Gallatin TN (615) 452-9363 marykatlyn@christiantowersofgallation.org
Bob Coco Choice Property Resources, Inc Westerville OH (614) 568-7302 bob@choiceprop.com
Kris Cook NAHMA Alexandria VA
Roy Cozart Executive Director SWAHMA San AntonioTX (210) 822-5852 swahma@gmail.com
John Crane Director of Senior Housing Shore Hill Housing Associates LP Brooklyn NY 718-745-4730 jcrane@lmcmc.com
Michael Cummings Vice President Southwest Housing Compliance Corp. Austin TX (512) 474-5332 michaelc@hacanet.org
Tony Cupano Parkview Management Corp. West New YNJ (201) 865-4680 tonyc@candal.net
Margaret Davey President Paragon Management, Inc. Commerce MI (248) 685-2421 paragon1000@comcast.net
Megan Davidson Vice President Wells Fargo Insurance Seattle WA (206) 892-9255 megan.davidson@wellsfargo.com
Leonardo Delgado Converged Services, Inc Fort LauderFL (954) 767-0185 ldelgado@convergedservicesinc.com
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Amy Deweerd Paragon Management, Inc Commerce MI delaware.heights@att.net
Doreen Donovan VP Operations Peabody Properties Braintree MA (781) 794-1000 ddonovan@peabodyproperties.com
David Durik CEO Indatus New AlbanyIN (812) 949-4363 ddurik@indatus.com
Chuck Durnin Senior Vice President Interstate Realty Management Marlton NJ (856) 596-0500 cdurnin@themichaelsorg.com
Betsy Eddy SAHMA Atlanta GA (404) 691-3337 betsy.eddy@sahma.org
Marty Endre Director, Business DevelopmBelfor Property Restoration BirminghamMI (847) 224-9189 mlendre@yahoo.com
Nancy Evans General Manager CSI Support & Development Warren MI (586) 753-9052 nancy.evans@csi.coop
Scott Farnes FJ & Associates, PLLC Kaysville UT (801) 927-1337 scott@cpaone.net
Mark Fell Yardi Systems
Melissa Fish-Crane Peabody Properties Braintree MA (781) 794-1000 mfish@peabodyproperties.com
Rusty Fleming American Apt. Management Co. Knoxville TN (865) 525-7500 rfleming@aamci.com
Alice Fletcher Park Properties Management CompanyCharlottesv VA (434) 979-2900 afletcher@parkpropertiesinc.com
Thomas J. Formisano Property Manager Lawson Realty Corporation Chesapeak VA (228) 287-0106 forest.cove.mgr@lawsoncompanies.com
Wayne Fox President Realty Management Associates, Inc. Chantilly VA (703) 818-6588 rmaincva@gmail.com
Rue Fox IPM Software Pasadena TX (469) 323-9001 rfox@ipm-software.net
Ashley Fullenkamp Account Executive Disaster One GreensboroNC (770) 674-4857 afullenkamp@disasterone.com
Dori Garmeiser Hessel, Aluise and Neun, P.C. WashingtonDC (202) 466-5300 dgarmeiser@hapc.com
Audra Garrison Association Manager MAHMA Columbus OH (614) 481-6949 mahma@caahq.com
Carole Glodney President G&K Management Co., Inc. Culver City CA (310) 204-2050 cglodney@gkind.com
Katie Goar Quadel Consulting WashingtonDC (317) 656-8808 kgoar@inquadel.com
Jeff Green Christian Towers of Gallatin Gallatin TN (615) 452-9363
De Ann Hartman Executive Director AHMA of Washington Olympia WA (360) 561-3480 AHMA.ARHC@yahoo.com
Phil Hawkins Indatus New AlbanyIN (800) 727-4246 Phawkins@indatus.com
Tonia Hedrick Bernard Robinson & Company GreensboroNC (336) 232-0585
Steve Henderson Chief Financial Officer Wedge Management, Inc. San AntonioTX (210) 821-4300 steveh@hcscorp.org
Shawna Higgins The Summit Group Seattle WA (206) 443-2320 shiggins@smtgrp.com
Nancy Hogan Vice President First Realty Management Corp. Boston MA (617) 423-7000 nhogan@frmboston.com
Stuart Hudson Hessel Aluise and Neun, PC WashingtonDC
Carol Jackson Virginia Housing Development AuthorityRichmond VA (804) 343-5888 carol.jackson@vhda.com
Daria Jakubowski Executive Director SAHMA Atlanta GA (800) 745-4088 daria.jakubowski@sahma.org
Michael Johnson Executive Vice President ALCO Management, Inc. Memphis TN (901) 544-1707 mjohnson1@alcomgt.com
Bill Kargman President First Realty Management Corp. Boston MA (617) 423-7000 bkargman@FRMBoston.com
Julie Kelliher Executive Director NEAHMA Braintree MA (781) 380-4344 julie.kelliher@neahma.org
Celia Kendall Chief Executive Officer Harvest Management Group, Inc. ReynoldsbuOH (614) 452-4184 ckendall@harvestmanagementgroup.com
Melanie Kibble Vice President, Special AsseMercy Services Corporation Denver CO (303) 830-3422 mkibble@mercyhousing.org
Michelle Kitchen NAHMA Alexandria VA
Jeffrey Kohler The John Stewart Company San FrancisCA (415) 345-4400 jkohler@jsco.net
David Lacki Lancaster Pollard Mortgage Co. Columbus OH (614) 224-8800 dlacki@lancasterpollard.com
Cindy Lamb Assistant Corporate ControlleCSI Support & Development Warren MI (586) 753-9002 cindy.lamb@csi.coop
Randy Lenhoff President Seldin Company Omaha NE (402) 934-6139 randyl@seldin.com
Shannon Lestan Recap Real Estate Advisors Walpole MA (507) 574-6818 slestan@recapadvisors.com
Peter Lewis Vice President, Property MgmThe Schochet Companies Boston MA (617) 398-5143 peter.lewis@fedmgt.com
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Janine Lind Guardian Management, LLC Portland OR (503) 802-3600 janine.lind@gres.com
Mark Livanec Director of Affordable HousinYardi Systems Santa Barb CA (800) 866-1124 mark.livanec@yardi.com
Lori Manmerude Bremerton Housing Authority CMS Bremerton WA (360) 616-7202 admin@cms-results.com
Dom Maza Habitat America RICHMONDVA dmaza@HABITATAMERICA.COM
Lisa McCarroll Director, Contract AdministraNavigate Affordable Housing Partners BirminghamAL (205) 445-2722 msmith@jeffcohousing.com
Jim McGrath President PRD Management Inc. Pennsauke NJ (856) 486-1990 jmcgrath@prd.net
Matt McGuire National Church Residences Columbus OH (614) 273-3723 mmcguire@nationalchurchresidences.org
Jo Ann McKay Executive Director JAHMA Riverton NJ (856) 786-9590 joamckay@comcast.net
Scott McMillen NAHMA Alexandria VA
Abdul Mondol Housing & Development Software Weston FL (954) 217-9597 amy.umana@hdsoftware.com
Aram Moore Clark Schaefer Hackett Columbus OH (614) 468-2439 ALMoore@cshco.com
Mark Morgan President Interstate Realty Management Marlton NJ (856) 596-0500 mmorgan@themichaelsorg.com
Walter Morgan VP of Sales and Marketing Capro Multi-family Renovation Apex NC (800) 778-8965 walter.morgan@capro-reno.com
Brenda Moser NAHMA Alexandria VA
Wilfredo Motta Gk  management Culver City CA 619/794/9969
Dan Murray President Celtic Property Management Scottsdale AZ (480) 596-3350 dmurray@celticpropertymanagement.com
Scott Nelson RealPage, Inc. Carrollton TX (972) 820-3173 Scott.Nelson@Realpage.com
Corina Nelson AIMCO Denver CO
Karen Newsome Vice President - AdministratioWinnResidential Boston MA (617) 742-4500 knewsome@winnco.com
Maria Oymaian Director of Compliance WinnResidential Boston MA (617) 742-4500 moymaian@winnco.com
Gemi Ozdemir Dauby O'Connor & Zaleski, LLC Carmel IN (317) 848-5700 cozdemir@doz.net
Ken Pagano President & CEO Essex Plaza Management Newark NJ (973) 643-8588 JKPagano@EssexPlazaMgmt.com
Natasha Patterson NAHMA Alexandria VA
Simone Pickford AIMCO Denver CO
Debbie Piltch Maloney Properties, Inc. Wellesley MA (781) 943-0200 dpiltch@maloneyproperties.com
Kristin Pine Peabody Properties Braintree MA (508) 987-8121 kpine@peabodyproperties.com
Scott Ployer The Community Builders Boston MA (857) 221-8724 sployer@tcbinc.org
Todd Pritts Indatus Louisville KY (812) 945-6316
Steve Protulis Executive Director EHDOC Ft. Lauderd FL (954) 835-9200 sprotulis@ehdoc.com
Michelle Prunier Assistant Director of CompliaMaloney Properties, Inc. Wellesley MA (617) 854-1000 mprunier@maloneyproperties.com
Reese Quick Program Director Southern Development Mgmt. Co, Inc. West ColumSC (803) 463-0295 reese.quick@sdmcinc.com
Scott Reithel President Community Housing Partners Midlothian VA (804) 314-8261 sreithel@hotmail.com
Andy Reithel Account Executive Indatus New AlbanyIN (812) 949-4363 areithel@indatus.com
Kim Ripberger Bernard Robinson & Co., LLP GreensboroNC (336) 294-4494 mkunz@brccpa.com
Lori Russell RealPage, Inc. McKinney TX (972) 984-8890 lori.russell@realpage.com
Christina Sanchez Regional Vice President National Church Residences San AntonioTX 210 680 9199 Csanchez@nationalchurchresidences.org
Gustavo Sapiurka General Manager RealPage, Inc. Carrollton TX (972) 820-4760 gustavo.sapiurka@realpage.com
Nicola Scheman Director of Member Services Experian Costa MesaCA (310) 347-8126 nicola.scheman@experian.com
Blake Schrader DOZ GreensboroNC (803) 363-4575 Bschrader@doz.net
Al Shapiro Senior Consultant Albert Risk Management Consultants Needham MA (781) 726-6602 ashapiro@albertrisk.com
Michael Simmons President & CEO Community Realty Management Pleasantvill NJ (609) 646-8861 msimmons@communityrealtymanagement.com
Larry Sisson President Tesco Properties Inc. GermantowTN (901) 759-7277 lsisson@tescoproperties.com
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Richard Skoczylas Regional Property Manager AIMCO Bensalem PA (215) 639-1279 richard.skoczylas@aimco.com
Shari Smith VP, Business Development Choice Property Resources Inc. Canal Winc OH (614) 568-7303 shari@choiceprop.com
Johrita Solari President Housing Credit Productions, LLC Orange CA (714) 282-2521 hcp2day@hotmail.com
Bruce Solari Solari Enterprises, Inc. Orange CA 7142822520
Diana Sparagna J&S Management Miami BeacFL (818) 674-3801 daniel.sparagna@gmail.com
Heather Staggs Star Momentum, LLC Castle RockCO (303) 484-1762 heather@starmomentum.com
Jessica Stahl Christian Towers of Gallatin Gallatin TN (615) 452-9396
Eric Strong CEO Navigate Affordable Housing Partners BirminghamAL (888) 466-5572 estrong@jeffcohousing.com
Laura Swanson Executive Director MAHMA Columbus OH (888) 242-9472 lswanson@caahq.com
Ryan Sweeney Indatus New AlbanyIN (812) 945-6237
Valerie Todaro CEO National Housing Compliance Tucker GA (770) 939-3939 valerie.todaro@nhcinc.org
Lisa Tunick Principal Law Office of Lisa A. Tunick, LLC Silver Sprin MD (240) 383-6261 lisa@tunicklaw.com
Charlene Vassil Housing and Development Softwrwe Weston FL (954) 217-9597
Gwen Volk Gwen Volk, INFOCUS, Inc. Marshall TX (903) 938-2605 gwenvolk@gwenvolk.com
Julie Wall Vice President Cornerstone Corp. Westwood MA (781) 407-2100 jwall@cornerstonecorporation.net
Angie Waller Director of HUD Programs Ambling Management Company Moncks Co SC (229) 219-6612 awaller@ambling.com
Paulette Washington NAHMA Alexandria VA
Angelique Williams TELACU Los Angele CA (323) 838-8556 awilliams@telau.com
Robin Williams Vice President Auto Out Cooktop Suppressors by War Fort Worth TX (817) 924-1370 r.williams@auto-out.com
Sondra Wimbs Vice President, Property MgmALCO Management Inc. Memphis TN (901) 544-1715 swimbs1@alcomgt.com
Bill Wollinger President WinnResidential Boston MA (617) 742-4500 wwollinger@winnco.com
Jennifer Wood Cambridge Management, Inc. Kent WA (253) 307-5888 jwood@cmiweb.net
John Yang Rental Housing Deals.com, Inc. San Gabrie CA (626) 390-8163 john@rentalhousingdeals.com
Timothy Zaleski President McCormack Baron Ragan Managemen St Louis MO (314) 335-2712 Tim.Zaleski@McCormackBaron.com
Douglas Zirkle Regional Accounts Manager HD Supply Facilities Maintenance Hanover MD Douglas.Zirkle@hdsupply.com
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